www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 04/25
FEATURES
•	 Lumen and CCT selectable (3000K/4000K/5000K) for
maximum flexibility in light output and color temperature
from a single fixture.
•	 Integrated photocell with override switch for energy-saving
dusk-to-dawn control.
•	 Rugged die-cast housing with IP65 rating and impact-

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC CODE
OWS2-1L/2L/3L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ Mini Wallpack 1-2-3K Lumens, 3K/4K/5K Selectable, Cutoff/Non-Cutoff Selectable, Bronze Finish 790492386804
OWS2-1L/2L/3L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ-EM Mini Wallpack 1-2-3K Lumens, 3K/4K/5K Selectable, Cutoff/Non-Cutoff Selectable, Bronze Finish, 4W EM Integral 790492386811
PRELIMINARY
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 04/25
1 Values are nominal, check IES file for more detail 3 All SKUs may not be DLC listed, check QPL
2 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%
LED SYSTEMS INFO 1,3
POWER
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTS ² REPLACES
PART NUMBER Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
OWS2-1L/2L/3L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ
Low 1062 126 1113 134 1150 137 8 25W MH
Med 1987 129 2148 142 2139 140 15 50W MH
High 3079 123 3412 141 3397 135 25 100W MH
LED SYSTEMS INFO
LINE DRAWINGS (All measurements in inches)
OWS2
3.07